Huskie Tools is not affiliated with, authorized, or endorsed by Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation. Milwaukee listed batteries and chargers are being re-sold by Huskie Tools.
Milwaukee® M18™ REDLITHIUM™ are registered trademarks of Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation. Huskie Tools is not affiliated with, authorized, or endorsed by Makita®
Corporation. Makita® listed batteries and chargers are being re-sold by Huskie Tools. Makita® and LXT® are registered trademarks of Makita® Corporation.
H U S K I E  T O O L S  •  T O O L  F A C T S
HUSKIETOOLS.COM                 800.860.6170
S7L-MK105YC
12 TON LUNCH BOX
SOFT METAL CABLE CUTTER
FEATURES
Improved hydraulics deliver up to 2x faster cutting
speeds compared to previous generation tools
270˚ rotating head for ease-of-use
and tool maneuverability
Ram retract can also be stopped
mid-cycle for faster repeat operation
Improved weather-resistant case design
protects tool against rain & debris
Handle-forward design provides improved
ergonomics and tool balance
Dual LED lights illuminate workspace in dark
conditions
Integral trigger-lock helps prevent inadvertent
tool actuation during transport and storage
5-year tool, 3-year battery
Huskie Tools® limited warranty
75kV live line rated
CUTTING ESTIMATES
(5.0Ah BATTERY)
1000 MCM
COPPER/
ALUMINUM
150 Cycles
PRODUCT NO. KIT INCLUDES
S7L-MK105YC
12 Ton Cutting Tool (4" Scissor Head) Kit,
(2) MAKITA LXT® LITHIUM‑ION 5.0Ah, AC Charger
S7L-MK105YCDC
12 Ton Cutting Tool (4" Scissor Head) Kit,
(2) MAKITA LXT® LITHIUM‑ION 5.0Ah, DC Charger
S7L-MK105YCX
12 Ton Cutting Tool (4" Scissor Head)
Bare Tool with Tool Bag
SPECIFICATIONS
CUTTING FORCE 12 Ton
WEIGHT 21.7 lbs (9.8 kg)
DIMENSIONS V (H X L X W)
10.5" x 24" x 3.5",
266 x 609 x 88 mm
JAW OPENING 4.1" / 105 mm
S7L-MK105YC
CUTTING CAPACITIES
ALUMINUM 4.1" Dia.
TELECOMMUNICATION 4.1" Dia.
LEAD SHEATH 2.5" Dia.
ACSR Do Not Cut
MAKITA® BATTERY
PLATFORM COMPATIBILITY
HOLD
MATERIAL AT
90 DEGREES
TO THE
CUTTING
BLADES
FOR BEST
RESULTS
MATERIAL CUTTING APPLICATIONS
ALUM. TELECOMM LEAD SHEATH ASCR
4.1" DIA 4.1" DIA 2.5" DIA N/A
Auto-retract ram increases productivity
and provides faster tool reset after
completed cycle